
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group S17-201

Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Radion Engineering  Ponomarenko A.G.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Components of Pulse and Digital Electronics  Beklemishev V.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Microprocessor Systems  Rodin A.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Vacuum Technology  Shatohin V.L.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Materials Science  Mihalchik V.V., Tenishev A.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Term Project (Electronics)  Dmitriev M.S., Korshunov A.M., Beklemishev V.V.

 ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Design automation (computer workshop)  Budkin V.A., Averyanov G.P.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physics of High Current Electronics  Gusarova M.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Theoretical Physics (Electrodynamics)  Dyubkov V.S.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Nuclear Physics  Rodenko S.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Electrophysical Installations and Technologies  Dyubkov V.S., Lozeeva T.A.

 ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  Rodin A.S.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design automation (computer workshop)  Averyanov G.P.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrophysical Installations and Technologies  Polozov S.M.  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics (Electrodynamics)  Dyubkov V.S.  ДОТ
Sat, 30 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of High Current Electronics  Gusarova M.A.  ДОТ


